National Conference on Weights and Measures
15245 Shady Grove Road, Suite 130 • Rockville, MD 20850
Certificate Number: 06-035
Page 1 of 3
National Type Evaluation Program
Certificate of Conformance
for Weighing and Measuring Devices
This device was evaluated under the National Type Evaluation Program (NTEP) and was found to comply with the applicable technical

(platform).  The scale displays the firmware version number (v1.22 or later) on the weight display, whenever the scale is
powered on.
Model Nomenclature:  BX-YY C R B
 BX  Model Prefix:  BX-Series
 YY  Capacity:  120, 150, 300, or 600, (in pounds)
 C  Country:  (Blank) = USA, C = Canada
 R   RS-232:   (Blank) = No RS-232 port, R = RS-232 port
 B  Power Supply:
 (Blank) = External AC Adapter & Internal Batteries
 B = Internal transformer power supply with AC Cord & Internal batteries
   Resolution:  (Blank) = 3000 nmax,  = 6000 nmax
  Base Models
BX-YY  nmax
Capacity x d
 (lb)
 Capacity x d
        (oz)
Capacity x d
 (kg)
Capacity x d
(g)        emin
BX-120 6000 120 x 0.02 2000 x 0.5  60 x 0.01 60,000 x 10 0.02  lb
BX-300 6000 300 x 0.05 4800 x 1  120 x 0.02 120,000 x 20   0.02 kg
BX-600 6000 600 x 0.1 9600 x 2  300 x 0.05 300,000 x 50 0.1  lb
BX-150 3000 150 x 0.05 2400 x 1  60 x 0.02 60,000 x 20   0.02 kg
BX-300 3000 300 x 0.1 4800 x 2  150 x 0.05 150,000 x 50 0.1  lb
BX-600 3000 600 x 0.2 9600 x 5  300 x 0.1 300,000 x 100 0.2  lb
Sealing: These devices are equipped with 2 types of Category 1 methods of sealing:  (1) is a Physical Seal and (2) is an
Audit Trail.  The scale can be setup with a sealed-software setting to exclusively use one method or the other.